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RESULTADOS FINALES

Universidad
Nacional de Musica

= Universidad
= Nacional de Musica

1. Pablo Ladera Lopez

Saxofdn

Auxiliar

35.5

32.68

17.69

85.87

Ratificado

Luis Alberto Melgar Moran

Clarinete

Auxiliar

32.25

31.06

15.625

78.94

Ratificado
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